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Main Features Optional

Custom

Color

Tempered

Glass

Floor 

Mounts

Touch

Screen

Base

Wheels

Fans for

Ventilation

PDU

3 x Socket

Client

Logo

Base

Feets

Lockable

Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

High Quality Finishes

Easy Access for Maintenance

Available for MountsFloor 

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

Lockable Back & Front Covers

Compatible with All Touch Monitors

Key Features

www.cletech.com.tr
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Indoor Self-Service
Kiosk EnclosureBS

Grey & Anthracite Full Black White & Red

from 21" to 32"

L | P

POS Mount

Adjustable in 

All Directions

(optional)

Locks on

Back Cover &

Printer Cover

Junction Box Cover

for Cable Entries

at 3 Different Points

VESA Compatible

Monitor Mount

Forward Opening

60 mm Thermal Printer

(Model BSB & BSD)

QR Barcode Reader

(Model BSB & BSD)

Shelf for

Mini PC

Back Cover with

Ventilation Holes

5 mm Steel

Floor Flange &

Plastic Feets

PDU with Current

Circuit Protection &

On-Off Switch
Model: BSB

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

BSA

BSB

BSC

BSD

Model
Code

Mountable Max.

Monitor Dimension

Dimension

(WxHxD)

Flange

(WxD)

Weight

(kg)

Dimension

(WxHxD)

Weight

(kg)

435x740 mm

435x740 mm

435x740 mm

435x740 mm

250x1440x180 mm

250x1440x180 mm

250x580x180 mm

250x580x180 mm

440x370 mm

440x370 mm

440x370 mm

440x370 mm

32

35

18

21

290x1900x220 mm

290x1440x220 mm

290x620x220 mm

290x620x220 mm

36

39

21

24

Model: BSB

Model: BSD

BS Series Self Service Kiosk is designed for multi-purpose. It is produced in 4 types.

BSA: Standalone, No Additional Hardware

BSB: Standalone, Thermal Printer and QR Barcode Reader

BSC: Desktop, No Additional Hardware

BSD: Desktop, Thermal Printer and QR Barcode Reader
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